
LOT 13 SPRINGFIELD ESTATES PHASE

ORB 737-722, 804-1746, 820-522, 

WHITE JENNI LEE
557 SW DANTE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4683

27-4S-16-03199-313

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

27416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/19/2019 KR 0.44 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
3

113,556
6,316
28,000

147,872
58,021
89,851

HX HB 51,411
38,440

147,872
0

147,872

1246/1850 12/18/2012 WD Q I 01 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KRISTINE L BEKINS

JENNI LEE WHITE

1175/1479 6/18/2009 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL K ALBURY

KRISTINE L BEKINS
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SALE:3:1: DUE TO FINANCING ARRANGEMENTS AT BANK-SM

SALE:2:1: LOT 13 SPRINGFIELD ESTATES PHASE II

SALE:1:1: ADDING HUSBAND TO DEED

2013HX Base Yr

557 SW DANTE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,302 119.8000 134.18 174,702 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1144

BAS 1,144 100 1,144 99,776

FCP 264 25 66 5,756

FOP 90 30 27 2,355

FOP 100 30 30 2,616

USP 100 35 35 3,052

1,698 1,302 113,556

BAS= W2 FOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W16 USP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W26
FCP= W12 S22 E12 N22$ S26 E14 FOP= S6 E15 N6 W15$ E30 N26$.

BAS

2

1626

26

14

30

26

FOP 10

10

10

10

USP 10

10

10

10

FCP

12

22

12

22

FOP6

15

6

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 70 10 700.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 980

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 8 64.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 336

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 600

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

6,316

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH117.00 165.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


